
6. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen

2021-09-04


Match Results - Combined


Combined
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Kloesch, Rupert 35 Gast PCC 64.40 100.00 16.32 10.69 12.28 13.35 11.76
2 Erber, Manfred 106 SSV-N PCC 72.55 88.77 11.91 13.27 15.79 17.01 14.57
3 Zinner, Michael 75 Gast PCC 72.88 88.36 16.29 13.29 14.89 14.64 13.77
4 Gursch, Andreas 6 Gast PCC 74.38 86.58 16.56 12.46 14.40 15.11 15.85
5 Spring, Sebastian 90 SSV-N PCC 75.32 85.50 16.63 13.76 15.46 13.93 15.54
6 Schneider, Katharina 36 Gast PCC 75.47 85.33 17.94 13.59 14.96 13.94 15.04
7 Reiter, Gerald 88 Gast S 77.33 83.28 18.26 15.10 14.00 15.12 14.85
8 Buchbauer, David 11 SSV-N PCC 80.43 80.07 17.61 14.10 16.02 16.53 16.17
9 Ulreich, Rainer 33 Gast S 80.95 79.56 17.10 14.45 15.33 16.48 17.59

10 Gruber, Patrick 105 SSV-N PCC 81.18 79.33 16.87 14.44 14.97 17.29 17.61
11 Reiter, Gerald 31 Gast R 82.14 78.40 16.53 16.58 16.57 17.09 15.37
12 Haller, Daniel 77 Gast PCC 82.55 78.01 16.67 14.77 17.86 15.04 18.21
13 Reiter, Gerald 89 Gast O 82.66 77.91 17.78 17.26 17.40 15.43 14.79
14 Krahbichler, Roland 3 SSV-N PCC 82.73 77.84 17.58 18.04 15.18 15.59 16.34
15 Fischer, Bernard 114 Gast PCC 82.89 77.69 21.18 14.67 15.87 15.17 16.00
16 Bichler, Norbert 12 Gast PCC 83.35 77.26 18.29 14.98 16.07 17.84 16.17
17 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 113 Gast R 83.93 76.73 19.39 16.14 17.55 16.14 14.71
18 Hörth, Alexander SSV-N PCC 83.96 76.70 17.74 14.09 16.09 16.81 19.23
19 Vidovic, Sascha 56 Gast PCC 84.76 75.98 19.17 14.17 15.37 16.82 19.23
20 Edelbauer, Christoph 16 SSV-N PCC 85.53 75.30 21.46 13.99 18.65 15.62 15.81
21 Ulreich, Rainer 66 Gast O 85.68 75.16 18.87 13.01 18.00 16.97 18.83
22 Freinberger, Thomas 99 SSV-N PCC 85.80 75.06 18.43 14.89 18.39 16.97 17.12
23 Grabner, Michael 115 Gast PCC 87.01 74.01 18.48 18.79 17.98 17.21 14.55
24 Polt, Daniel 4 Gast S 88.64 72.65 19.40 17.89 17.37 17.06 16.92
25 Gruber, Patrick 105 SSV-N S 89.07 72.30 20.99 15.67 17.93 18.69 15.79
26 Bernhard, Siegfried 7 Gast PCC 90.44 71.21 22.35 18.89 17.24 16.19 15.77
27 Hintermueller, Philipp 67 Gast PCC 90.58 71.10 32.43 13.91 14.55 16.08 13.61
28 Brunner, Rene 45 SSV-N PCC 92.29 69.78 20.69 15.47 20.16 15.06 20.91
29 Ladisich, Robert 64 Gast PCC 93.14 69.14 22.66 15.62 17.17 16.41 21.28
30 Winter, Mathias 22 Gast S 93.23 69.08 20.56 16.50 19.44 21.10 15.63
31 Ballmann, Richard 39 Gast PCC 94.29 68.30 21.06 17.13 17.38 15.30 23.42
32 Walzer, Christoph 42 Gast R 95.34 67.55 23.23 16.22 20.22 16.73 18.94
33 Kaefel, Andreas 2 SSV-N PCC 95.54 67.41 18.36 20.04 21.85 18.08 17.21
34 Proell, Markus 14 Gast PCC 96.10 67.01 20.15 18.11 20.37 18.43 19.04
35 Jatschka, Peter 57 Gast PCC 97.33 66.17 18.51 22.00 17.55 19.49 19.78
36 Felsing, Clemens 15 Gast PCC 99.79 64.54 24.07 16.95 21.53 18.31 18.93
37 Schmid, Johann 8 Gast PCC 99.96 64.43 29.30 17.17 17.71 17.30 18.48
38 Polt, Daniel 69 Gast O 101.55 63.42 21.67 17.65 25.07 19.00 18.16
39 Reitmayer, Daniel 96 SSV-N PCC 101.85 63.23 24.74 19.28 18.90 21.17 17.76
40 Spring, Sebastian 25 SSV-N S 102.51 62.82 21.31 17.97 20.72 20.29 22.22
41 Fischer, Manfred Gast PCC 103.55 62.19 21.20 20.17 19.28 20.13 22.77
42 Oberleithner, Florian 21 SSV-N PCC 103.97 61.94 22.94 21.22 20.67 19.50 19.64
43 Haller, Daniel 78 Gast S 108.16 59.54 22.64 21.52 21.17 22.40 20.43
44 Graser, Christoph 40 Gast PCC 108.69 59.25 24.66 19.49 18.80 19.69 26.05
45 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 37 Gast PCC 110.02 58.53 29.85 15.70 21.56 18.56 24.35
46 Kronberger, Robert 85 SSV-N PCC 110.46 58.30 25.95 19.43 23.10 20.92 21.06
47 Erber, Manfred 106 SSV-N S 110.97 58.03 23.58 20.77 21.47 23.52 21.63
48 Aigner, Kurt 54 Gast PCC 111.11 57.96 25.67 18.82 21.53 20.76 24.33
49 Honeder, Martin 32 Gast R 112.59 57.20 23.66 18.69 22.07 24.81 23.36
50 Feyertag, Werner 24 Gast O 112.91 57.04 30.06 19.73 20.82 20.75 21.55
51 Katadzic, Hrvoje 86 Gast S 113.09 56.95 25.91 20.25 22.63 23.56 20.74
52 Hejl, Christian 53 Gast PCC 113.27 56.86 24.96 21.16 19.98 25.65 21.52
53 Hintermueller, Philipp 34 Gast S 113.29 56.85 24.96 22.17 22.17 23.26 20.73
54 Kammerstetter, Markus 27 Gast O 113.54 56.72 27.88 19.91 20.08 22.29 23.38
55 Eisl, Alexander SSV-N O 113.86 56.56 23.55 19.79 19.36 25.47 25.69
56 Widhalm, Roman 95 Gast PCC 114.82 56.09 25.27 16.80 20.57 26.57 25.61
57 Macho, Thomas SSV-N PCC 115.19 55.91 25.14 16.64 18.93 19.96 34.52
58 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 97 SSV-N S 115.33 55.84 23.39 19.59 24.88 23.40 24.07
59 Buchbauer, David 11 SSV-N S 116.56 55.25 25.49 20.44 23.87 23.71 23.05
60 Ladisich, Sonja 65 Gast PCC 117.22 54.94 25.95 18.12 19.61 21.10 32.44
61 Zinner, Michael 74 Gast R 117.23 54.93 27.07 22.62 21.04 25.96 20.54
62 Hoelblinger, Hannes 29 Gast S 117.28 54.91 23.84 23.93 23.41 26.19 19.91
63 Kohout, Markus 38 Gast PCC 119.75 53.78 25.95 21.80 23.35 22.38 26.27
64 Ribisch, Hans-Peter 84 Gast PCC 119.84 53.74 21.65 21.23 22.64 26.55 27.77
65 Lugbauer, Matthias 91 SSV-N PCC 120.52 53.44 23.22 19.40 23.66 28.37 25.87
66 Freinberger, Thomas 99 SSV-N S 120.94 53.25 26.36 22.55 25.76 21.61 24.66
67 Joechl, Christian 41 Gast S 121.87 52.84 27.66 20.17 26.23 22.30 25.51
68 Feyertag, Werner 30 Gast R 122.00 52.79 29.39 23.74 24.00 22.61 22.26
69 Wassmann, Philip 55 Gast S 123.18 52.28 26.57 24.74 21.46 22.15 28.26
70 Mulz, Franz 20 Gast S 124.96 51.54 28.25 22.26 25.03 25.77 23.65
71 Fischer, Manfred Gast S 125.02 51.51 28.92 23.29 21.27 24.68 26.86
72 Berger, Leopold 112 SSV-N PCC 125.60 51.27 26.11 19.49 29.40 27.77 22.83
73 Cejdl, Robert 17 Gast S 126.75 50.81 32.57 22.10 24.35 27.62 20.11
74 Schrotshammer, Walter 98 SSV-N PCC 127.49 50.51 26.31 20.84 28.68 26.22 25.44
75 Hörth, Alexander SSV-N S 127.87 50.36 32.36 25.67 23.72 21.57 24.55
76 WILCZEK, Peter 63 Gast PCC 128.41 50.15 32.70 20.13 28.25 22.21 25.12
77 Harrer, Bernhard 9 Gast O 128.79 50.00 25.97 26.41 23.91 24.33 28.17
78 Bichler, Norbert 60 Gast O 128.79 50.00 31.61 22.21 26.08 25.58 23.31
79 Kammerstetter, Markus 73 Gast S 130.15 49.48 24.37 24.29 23.07 26.46 31.96
80 Willhalm, Rudolf 62 Gast O 130.67 49.28 25.38 24.59 27.99 24.06 28.65
81 Linke, Guenter 83 Gast S 130.77 49.25 28.22 28.87 24.08 23.13 26.47



82 Wiery, Robert 19 Gast S 131.95 48.81 27.14 20.26 23.35 27.42 33.78
83 Bernhard, Siegfried 107 Gast O 132.13 48.74 33.49 20.97 25.37 27.09 25.21
84 Erhart, Daniel SSV-N S 132.59 48.57 29.43 29.35 25.25 25.73 22.83
85 Felsing, Clemens 79 Gast S 133.89 48.10 31.17 25.50 28.43 21.37 27.42
86 Schmid, Johann 59 Gast S 134.15 48.01 28.95 23.41 23.39 27.21 31.19
87 Haselmayer, Rudolf 101 SSV-N PCC 134.58 47.85 21.43 18.56 31.56 32.90 30.13
88 Haier, Andreas 26 Gast S 134.81 47.77 28.85 28.57 24.57 27.39 25.43
89 Schmuck, Walter 61 Gast S 136.17 47.29 30.00 31.29 26.49 24.88 23.51
90 WILCZEK, Peter 48 Gast S 137.23 46.93 31.36 38.28 24.01 22.40 21.18
91 Frischauf, Vanessa 23 Gast S 140.12 45.96 28.07 22.29 29.68 32.20 27.88
92 Preslmayr, Andreas 72 Gast S 140.66 45.78 32.79 24.40 27.11 26.44 29.92
93 Reitmayer, Daniel 52 SSV-N S 141.15 45.63 30.27 31.69 28.49 23.68 27.02
94 Kulczycki, Peter 47 Gast S 141.56 45.49 30.56 28.30 28.30 32.53 21.87
95 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 28 Gast S 142.72 45.12 27.12 28.60 25.41 33.27 28.32
96 Joechl, Christian 58 Gast O 143.45 44.89 29.89 26.30 29.16 29.06 29.04
97 Krahbichler, Roland 1 SSV-N S 145.06 44.40 31.71 25.47 32.34 29.56 25.98
98 Doleschal, Karl 103 Gast S 147.54 43.65 33.55 28.91 27.82 29.93 27.33
99 Oberriedmueller, Richard 102 Gast S 148.86 43.26 30.94 28.91 37.31 25.35 26.35

100 Willhalm, Rudolf 49 Gast R 149.22 43.16 41.24 27.52 28.54 25.09 26.83
101 Lugbauer, Matthias 18 SSV-N S 150.34 42.84 34.07 29.93 29.50 28.99 27.85
102 Willhalm, Klaus 93 Gast O 152.09 42.34 33.41 23.97 29.78 25.42 39.51
103 Ribisch, Hans-Peter 10 Gast S 152.23 42.30 32.39 33.20 26.02 32.63 27.99
104 Wassmann, Philip 76 Gast O 152.62 42.20 33.40 30.18 27.30 33.73 28.01
105 SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N PCC 154.02 41.81 36.72 19.77 46.77 23.61 27.15
106 SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N R 155.87 41.32 36.05 26.74 33.15 27.85 32.08
107 Edelbauer, Christoph 16 SSV-N S 158.02 40.75 37.20 29.64 29.53 31.53 30.12
108 Baumgartner, Peter 39 SSV-N S 158.08 40.74 33.25 32.88 28.31 29.05 34.59
109 Willhalm, Klaus 92 Gast R 158.70 40.58 40.03 25.35 34.28 27.49 31.55
110 Berger, Leopold 111 SSV-N S 159.84 40.29 36.54 27.66 33.99 27.93 33.72
111 Hejl, Christian 68 Gast S 160.04 40.24 40.97 30.00 28.70 31.16 29.21
112 Linke, Lucas 82 Gast S 164.71 39.10 39.06 30.77 35.45 31.84 27.59
113 Grossmann, Daniel 81 SSV-N S 168.66 38.18 37.37 29.42 30.89 36.39 34.59
114 Proell, Markus 109 Gast O 173.89 37.03 38.31 28.65 27.30 39.01 40.62
115 Beham, Thomas SSV-N S 176.19 36.55 35.82 37.10 33.76 33.71 35.80
116 Kreuz, Michael 13 Gast S 178.40 36.10 37.38 37.62 35.18 34.36 33.86
117 Schmuck, Walter 5 Gast O 180.03 35.77 33.53 26.63 36.23 34.54 49.10
118 Schleifer, Herbert 43 SSV-N PCC 184.91 34.83 61.53 29.46 30.13 30.77 33.02
119 Ladisich, Robert 50 Gast S 188.51 34.16 32.86 33.16 35.45 34.01 53.03
120 Macho, Thomas SSV-N S 199.64 32.26 39.84 34.85 44.59 46.32 34.04
121 Halbartschlager, Sarah SSV-N S 201.94 31.89 42.85 35.18 36.35 45.06 42.50
122 Widhalm, Roman 94 Gast S 204.15 31.55 39.33 55.08 41.60 35.09 33.05
123 Oberleithner, Florian 21 SSV-N S 208.47 30.89 38.18 42.68 39.11 37.27 51.23
124 Appenzeller, Paul Gast S 224.16 28.73 36.22 34.27 55.54 46.15 51.98
125 Kreuz, Michael 104 Gast O 232.70 27.68 63.70 38.06 36.44 43.51 50.99
126 Brunner, Rene 80 SSV-N R 290.48 22.17 43.81 51.24 41.42 118.00 36.01
127 Gassner, Roland SSV-N S 344.65 18.69 58.09 55.08 83.23 96.24 52.01
128 Ladisich, Sonja 51 Gast O 379.30 16.98 80.05 62.52 52.03 95.03 89.67
129 Aigner, Andrea 108 Gast S 563.34 11.43 115.61 110.05 120.00 113.84 103.84
130 Grossmann, Daniel 44 SSV-N PCC - - - - - 25.85 94.01
131 SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N O - - 106.61 57.72 61.61 - -
132 (DQ) SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N S - - - - - -
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6. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen

2021-09-04


Category Leaders - Revolver


Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald 31 Gast R 82.14 100.00 16.53 16.58 16.57 17.09 15.37
2 Feyertag, Werner 30 Gast R 122.00 67.33 29.39 23.74 24.00 22.61 22.26
3 Willhalm, Rudolf 49 Gast R 149.22 55.05 41.24 27.52 28.54 25.09 26.83
4 Willhalm, Klaus 92 Gast R 158.70 51.76 40.03 25.35 34.28 27.49 31.55



Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 113 Gast R 83.93 100.00 19.39 16.14 17.55 16.14 14.71
2 Walzer, Christoph 42 Gast R 95.34 88.03 23.23 16.22 20.22 16.73 18.94
3 Honeder, Martin 32 Gast R 112.59 74.54 23.66 18.69 22.07 24.81 23.36
4 Zinner, Michael 74 Gast R 117.23 71.59 27.07 22.62 21.04 25.96 20.54
5 SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N R 155.87 53.85 36.05 26.74 33.15 27.85 32.08
6 Brunner, Rene 80 SSV-N R 290.48 28.89 43.81 51.24 41.42 118.00 36.01
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6. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen

2021-09-04


Category Leaders - Open


Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald 89 Gast O 82.66 100.00 17.78 17.26 17.40 15.43 14.79
2 Feyertag, Werner 24 Gast O 112.91 73.21 30.06 19.73 20.82 20.75 21.55
3 Eisl, Alexander SSV-N O 113.86 72.60 23.55 19.79 19.36 25.47 25.69
4 Bichler, Norbert 60 Gast O 128.79 64.18 31.61 22.21 26.08 25.58 23.31
5 Willhalm, Rudolf 62 Gast O 130.67 63.26 25.38 24.59 27.99 24.06 28.65
6 Bernhard, Siegfried 107 Gast O 132.13 62.56 33.49 20.97 25.37 27.09 25.21
7 Joechl, Christian 58 Gast O 143.45 57.62 29.89 26.30 29.16 29.06 29.04
8 Willhalm, Klaus 93 Gast O 152.09 54.35 33.41 23.97 29.78 25.42 39.51
9 Schmuck, Walter 5 Gast O 180.03 45.91 33.53 26.63 36.23 34.54 49.10

10 Kreuz, Michael 104 Gast O 232.70 35.52 63.70 38.06 36.44 43.51 50.99


Category: Lady
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Ladisich, Sonja 51 Gast O 379.30 100.00 80.05 62.52 52.03 95.03 89.67


Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Ulreich, Rainer 66 Gast O 85.68 100.00 18.87 13.01 18.00 16.97 18.83
2 Polt, Daniel 69 Gast O 101.55 84.37 21.67 17.65 25.07 19.00 18.16
3 Kammerstetter, Markus 27 Gast O 113.54 75.46 27.88 19.91 20.08 22.29 23.38
4 Harrer, Bernhard 9 Gast O 128.79 66.53 25.97 26.41 23.91 24.33 28.17
5 Wassmann, Philip 76 Gast O 152.62 56.14 33.40 30.18 27.30 33.73 28.01
6 Proell, Markus 109 Gast O 173.89 49.27 38.31 28.65 27.30 39.01 40.62
7 SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N O - - 106.61 57.72 61.61 - -
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6. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen

2021-09-04


Category Leaders - PCC


Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Erber, Manfred 106 SSV-N PCC 72.55 100.00 11.91 13.27 15.79 17.01 14.57
2 Bichler, Norbert 12 Gast PCC 83.35 87.04 18.29 14.98 16.07 17.84 16.17
3 Bernhard, Siegfried 7 Gast PCC 90.44 80.22 22.35 18.89 17.24 16.19 15.77
4 Ladisich, Robert 64 Gast PCC 93.14 77.89 22.66 15.62 17.17 16.41 21.28
5 Schmid, Johann 8 Gast PCC 99.96 72.58 29.30 17.17 17.71 17.30 18.48
6 Fischer, Manfred Gast PCC 103.55 70.06 21.20 20.17 19.28 20.13 22.77
7 Mayr-Preslmayr, Erich 37 Gast PCC 110.02 65.94 29.85 15.70 21.56 18.56 24.35
8 Kronberger, Robert 85 SSV-N PCC 110.46 65.68 25.95 19.43 23.10 20.92 21.06
9 Aigner, Kurt 54 Gast PCC 111.11 65.30 25.67 18.82 21.53 20.76 24.33

10 Schrotshammer, Walter 98 SSV-N PCC 127.49 56.91 26.31 20.84 28.68 26.22 25.44
11 Haselmayer, Rudolf 101 SSV-N PCC 134.58 53.91 21.43 18.56 31.56 32.90 30.13
12 Schleifer, Herbert 43 SSV-N PCC 184.91 39.24 61.53 29.46 30.13 30.77 33.02



Category: Lady
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Schneider, Katharina 36 Gast PCC 75.47 100.00 17.94 13.59 14.96 13.94 15.04
2 Ladisich, Sonja 65 Gast PCC 117.22 64.38 25.95 18.12 19.61 21.10 32.44



Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Kloesch, Rupert 35 Gast PCC 64.40 100.00 16.32 10.69 12.28 13.35 11.76
2 Zinner, Michael 75 Gast PCC 72.88 88.36 16.29 13.29 14.89 14.64 13.77
3 Gursch, Andreas 6 Gast PCC 74.38 86.58 16.56 12.46 14.40 15.11 15.85
4 Spring, Sebastian 90 SSV-N PCC 75.32 85.50 16.63 13.76 15.46 13.93 15.54
5 Buchbauer, David 11 SSV-N PCC 80.43 80.07 17.61 14.10 16.02 16.53 16.17
6 Gruber, Patrick 105 SSV-N PCC 81.18 79.33 16.87 14.44 14.97 17.29 17.61
7 Haller, Daniel 77 Gast PCC 82.55 78.01 16.67 14.77 17.86 15.04 18.21
8 Krahbichler, Roland 3 SSV-N PCC 82.73 77.84 17.58 18.04 15.18 15.59 16.34
9 Fischer, Bernard 114 Gast PCC 82.89 77.69 21.18 14.67 15.87 15.17 16.00

10 Hörth, Alexander SSV-N PCC 83.96 76.70 17.74 14.09 16.09 16.81 19.23
11 Vidovic, Sascha 56 Gast PCC 84.76 75.98 19.17 14.17 15.37 16.82 19.23
12 Edelbauer, Christoph 16 SSV-N PCC 85.53 75.30 21.46 13.99 18.65 15.62 15.81
13 Freinberger, Thomas 99 SSV-N PCC 85.80 75.06 18.43 14.89 18.39 16.97 17.12
14 Grabner, Michael 115 Gast PCC 87.01 74.01 18.48 18.79 17.98 17.21 14.55
15 Hintermueller, Philipp 67 Gast PCC 90.58 71.10 32.43 13.91 14.55 16.08 13.61
16 Brunner, Rene 45 SSV-N PCC 92.29 69.78 20.69 15.47 20.16 15.06 20.91
17 Ballmann, Richard 39 Gast PCC 94.29 68.30 21.06 17.13 17.38 15.30 23.42
18 Kaefel, Andreas 2 SSV-N PCC 95.54 67.41 18.36 20.04 21.85 18.08 17.21
19 Proell, Markus 14 Gast PCC 96.10 67.01 20.15 18.11 20.37 18.43 19.04
20 Jatschka, Peter 57 Gast PCC 97.33 66.17 18.51 22.00 17.55 19.49 19.78
21 Felsing, Clemens 15 Gast PCC 99.79 64.54 24.07 16.95 21.53 18.31 18.93
22 Reitmayer, Daniel 96 SSV-N PCC 101.85 63.23 24.74 19.28 18.90 21.17 17.76
23 Oberleithner, Florian 21 SSV-N PCC 103.97 61.94 22.94 21.22 20.67 19.50 19.64
24 Graser, Christoph 40 Gast PCC 108.69 59.25 24.66 19.49 18.80 19.69 26.05
25 Hejl, Christian 53 Gast PCC 113.27 56.86 24.96 21.16 19.98 25.65 21.52
26 Widhalm, Roman 95 Gast PCC 114.82 56.09 25.27 16.80 20.57 26.57 25.61
27 Macho, Thomas SSV-N PCC 115.19 55.91 25.14 16.64 18.93 19.96 34.52
28 Kohout, Markus 38 Gast PCC 119.75 53.78 25.95 21.80 23.35 22.38 26.27
29 Ribisch, Hans-Peter 84 Gast PCC 119.84 53.74 21.65 21.23 22.64 26.55 27.77
30 Lugbauer, Matthias 91 SSV-N PCC 120.52 53.44 23.22 19.40 23.66 28.37 25.87
31 Berger, Leopold 112 SSV-N PCC 125.60 51.27 26.11 19.49 29.40 27.77 22.83
32 WILCZEK, Peter 63 Gast PCC 128.41 50.15 32.70 20.13 28.25 22.21 25.12
33 SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N PCC 154.02 41.81 36.72 19.77 46.77 23.61 27.15
34 Grossmann, Daniel 44 SSV-N PCC - - - - - 25.85 94.01
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6. Steel Challenge des SSV-Nibelungen

2021-09-04


Category Leaders - Standard


Category: Senior
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Reiter, Gerald 88 Gast S 77.33 100.00 18.26 15.10 14.00 15.12 14.85
2 Erber, Manfred 106 SSV-N S 110.97 69.69 23.58 20.77 21.47 23.52 21.63
3 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 97 SSV-N S 115.33 67.05 23.39 19.59 24.88 23.40 24.07
4 Joechl, Christian 41 Gast S 121.87 63.45 27.66 20.17 26.23 22.30 25.51
5 Mulz, Franz 20 Gast S 124.96 61.88 28.25 22.26 25.03 25.77 23.65
6 Fischer, Manfred Gast S 125.02 61.85 28.92 23.29 21.27 24.68 26.86
7 Linke, Guenter 83 Gast S 130.77 59.13 28.22 28.87 24.08 23.13 26.47
8 Wiery, Robert 19 Gast S 131.95 58.61 27.14 20.26 23.35 27.42 33.78
9 Schmid, Johann 59 Gast S 134.15 57.64 28.95 23.41 23.39 27.21 31.19

10 Haier, Andreas 26 Gast S 134.81 57.36 28.85 28.57 24.57 27.39 25.43
11 Schmuck, Walter 61 Gast S 136.17 56.79 30.00 31.29 26.49 24.88 23.51
12 Preslmayr, Andreas 72 Gast S 140.66 54.98 32.79 24.40 27.11 26.44 29.92
13 Kulczycki, Peter 47 Gast S 141.56 54.63 30.56 28.30 28.30 32.53 21.87
14 Kreuz, Michael 13 Gast S 178.40 43.35 37.38 37.62 35.18 34.36 33.86
15 Ladisich, Robert 50 Gast S 188.51 41.02 32.86 33.16 35.45 34.01 53.03
16 Appenzeller, Paul Gast S 224.16 34.50 36.22 34.27 55.54 46.15 51.98
17 Gassner, Roland SSV-N S 344.65 22.44 58.09 55.08 83.23 96.24 52.01



Category: Lady
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Frischauf, Vanessa 23 Gast S 140.12 100.00 28.07 22.29 29.68 32.20 27.88
2 Geretschlaeger, Gaby 28 Gast S 142.72 98.18 27.12 28.60 25.41 33.27 28.32
3 Halbartschlager, Sarah SSV-N S 201.94 69.39 42.85 35.18 36.35 45.06 42.50
4 Aigner, Andrea 108 Gast S 563.34 24.87 115.61 110.05 120.00 113.84 103.84



Category: Allgemein
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1 Ulreich, Rainer 33 Gast S 80.95 100.00 17.10 14.45 15.33 16.48 17.59
2 Polt, Daniel 4 Gast S 88.64 91.32 19.40 17.89 17.37 17.06 16.92
3 Gruber, Patrick 105 SSV-N S 89.07 90.88 20.99 15.67 17.93 18.69 15.79
4 Winter, Mathias 22 Gast S 93.23 86.83 20.56 16.50 19.44 21.10 15.63
5 Spring, Sebastian 25 SSV-N S 102.51 78.97 21.31 17.97 20.72 20.29 22.22
6 Haller, Daniel 78 Gast S 108.16 74.84 22.64 21.52 21.17 22.40 20.43
7 Katadzic, Hrvoje 86 Gast S 113.09 71.58 25.91 20.25 22.63 23.56 20.74
8 Hintermueller, Philipp 34 Gast S 113.29 71.45 24.96 22.17 22.17 23.26 20.73
9 Buchbauer, David 11 SSV-N S 116.56 69.45 25.49 20.44 23.87 23.71 23.05

10 Hoelblinger, Hannes 29 Gast S 117.28 69.02 23.84 23.93 23.41 26.19 19.91
11 Freinberger, Thomas 99 SSV-N S 120.94 66.93 26.36 22.55 25.76 21.61 24.66
12 Wassmann, Philip 55 Gast S 123.18 65.72 26.57 24.74 21.46 22.15 28.26
13 Cejdl, Robert 17 Gast S 126.75 63.87 32.57 22.10 24.35 27.62 20.11
14 Hörth, Alexander SSV-N S 127.87 63.31 32.36 25.67 23.72 21.57 24.55
15 Kammerstetter, Markus 73 Gast S 130.15 62.20 24.37 24.29 23.07 26.46 31.96
16 Erhart, Daniel SSV-N S 132.59 61.05 29.43 29.35 25.25 25.73 22.83
17 Felsing, Clemens 79 Gast S 133.89 60.46 31.17 25.50 28.43 21.37 27.42
18 WILCZEK, Peter 48 Gast S 137.23 58.99 31.36 38.28 24.01 22.40 21.18
19 Reitmayer, Daniel 52 SSV-N S 141.15 57.35 30.27 31.69 28.49 23.68 27.02
20 Krahbichler, Roland 1 SSV-N S 145.06 55.80 31.71 25.47 32.34 29.56 25.98
21 Doleschal, Karl 103 Gast S 147.54 54.87 33.55 28.91 27.82 29.93 27.33
22 Oberriedmueller, Richard 102 Gast S 148.86 54.38 30.94 28.91 37.31 25.35 26.35
23 Lugbauer, Matthias 18 SSV-N S 150.34 53.84 34.07 29.93 29.50 28.99 27.85
24 Ribisch, Hans-Peter 10 Gast S 152.23 53.18 32.39 33.20 26.02 32.63 27.99
25 Edelbauer, Christoph 16 SSV-N S 158.02 51.23 37.20 29.64 29.53 31.53 30.12
26 Baumgartner, Peter 39 SSV-N S 158.08 51.21 33.25 32.88 28.31 29.05 34.59
27 Berger, Leopold 111 SSV-N S 159.84 50.64 36.54 27.66 33.99 27.93 33.72
28 Hejl, Christian 68 Gast S 160.04 50.58 40.97 30.00 28.70 31.16 29.21
29 Linke, Lucas 82 Gast S 164.71 49.15 39.06 30.77 35.45 31.84 27.59
30 Grossmann, Daniel 81 SSV-N S 168.66 48.00 37.37 29.42 30.89 36.39 34.59
31 Beham, Thomas SSV-N S 176.19 45.94 35.82 37.10 33.76 33.71 35.80
32 Macho, Thomas SSV-N S 199.64 40.55 39.84 34.85 44.59 46.32 34.04
33 Widhalm, Roman 94 Gast S 204.15 39.65 39.33 55.08 41.60 35.09 33.05
34 Oberleithner, Florian 21 SSV-N S 208.47 38.83 38.18 42.68 39.11 37.27 51.23
35 (DQ) SIEBENHANDL, Mario 87 SSV-N S - - - - - -
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